5.1

5.2

53

5.4

55

KET/2012/0189

Minor

KET/2012/0412

Other

KET/2012/0436

Other

KET/2012/0438

Other

KET/2012/0446

Other

Tuesday, 11 September, 2012

No. 5

Planning Application Reports

CRO

DIL

MDO

CRO

MPH

51 Charles Street, Kettering

Full Application: Demolition of derelict buildings and
construction of 4 no. dwellings and associated
parking

Expiry date: 20-July-2012

42 Burghley Street, Kettering
s.73A Retrospective Application: Detached garage
Expiry date: 14-August-2012

22 Kenilworth Drive, Kettering

Full Application: Conversion of garage to habitable
room

Expiry date: 24-August-2012

17 Cedar Road, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey and single storey side
extension

Expiry date: 31-August-2012

2 Ragsdale Street, Rothwell

s.73A Retrospective Application: Retention of
extension at second floor level

Expiry date: 12-September-2012

18

23

29

36

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, M Brown,
T Freer, M George, | Jelley and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bain, P Corazzo, S Edwards, A Mills and J Smith



