Tuesday, 11 September, 2012

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2012/0189	CRO	51 Charles Street, Kettering Full Application: Demolition of derelict buildings and	
	Minor		construction of 4 no. dwellings and associated parking	
			Expiry date: 20-July-2012	1
5.2	KET/2012/0412	DIL	42 Burghley Street, Kettering s.73A Retrospective Application: Detached garage	
	Other		Expiry date: 14-August-2012	
				18
5.3	KET/2012/0436	MDO	22 Kenilworth Drive, Kettering	
	Other		Full Application: Conversion of garage to habitable room	
			Expiry date: 24-August-2012	23
5.4	KET/2012/0438	CRO	17 Cedar Road, Kettering	
	Other		Full Application: Two storey and single storey side extension	
	Other		Expiry date: 31-August-2012	29
5.5	KET/2012/0446	MPH	2 Ragsdale Street, Rothwell	
	Other		s.73A Retrospective Application: Retention of extension at second floor level	
	Other		Expiry date: 12-September-2012	
				36

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, M Brown, T Freer, M George, I Jelley and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bain, P Corazzo, S Edwards, A Mills and J Smith